dwardian Hotels London

Exclusively London & Manchester
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EXCLUSIVE INCLUSIONS
Exclusively London rates include: LN
e Full English Breakfast 2
S ® Priority early check-in (subject to availability) I
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Exclusively London 2022 rates

The May Fair, Mayfair / Green Park ***** From £350
The Hampshire, Leicester Square ***** From £229
The Berkshire, Oxford Street **** deluxe From £233
The Mercer Street, Covent Garden **** deluxe From £247
The Bloomsbury Street, Bloomsbury **** deluxe From £233
The Kenilworth, Bloomsbury **** From £170
The Grafton, Tottenham Court Road **** From £157
The Sussex, Marble Arch **** From £195
The Vanderbilt, Kensington **** From £225
The Edwardian Heathrow, Heathrow Airport **** From £89

New Providence Wharf, Canary Wharf **** deluxe From £130

All rates are in GBP per room per night with breakfast for one person included. For an additional breakfast please
add 19GBP (27GBP for The May Fair). Rates are exclusive of VAT at 20% at all hotels. *Rates subject to change.
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Radisson Worldwide Reservations: toll free 1800 333 333 For further details: T A o
New Zealand: 0800 44 3333 Please contact Sarah Whitty in Melbourne ":;u ui}’-
Hong Kong 800 96 8356, Singapore 800 616 1283 +61419 391 765 . ' i *
China 10800-6100-333 (Netcom) / 10800-261-0333 (Telcom) sarah.whitty@edwardian.com

Galileo: HOA12AUG-14AUGLON/RD@EXCL E D WA R D l A N

Sabre: HOTLON/12AUG-14AUG/RD/RC-N ¥ EXC

HOTLON¥EXC/12AUG-14AUG1/RD
Amadeus: HARDLON12AUG-14AUG/SR-EXC H OT E L S
Abacus : HOTLON/12AUG-14AUG1/RC-N¥EXC/RD e



2022 Diary of Events

April

The Olivier Awards, Royal Albert Hall
The London Book Fair

Easter Weekend

London Art Fair

Pulse Trade Show, Olympia London

May

BIBA Conference

Women'’s FA Cup Final

FA Cup Final, Wembley Stadium
London Wine Fair, Olympia London
State Opening of Parliament

RHS Chelsea Flower Show

Abba 'Voyage' Live Show

June

Trooping the Colour
Queens Platinum Jubilee
Open Garden Squares Weekend

Royal Ascot

Taste of london, Regent’s Park
West End LIVE at Trafalgar Square
Wimbledon Lawn Tennis

CIH Annual Conference

Henley Regatta

Business Travel Show

July

Wimbledon Lawn Tennis Championship

Henley Regatta

Formula 1 British Grand Prix

Pride london

British Summer Time Hyde Park
PGA Golf St Andrews
Farnborough Air Show
Buckingham Palace Opening
Commonwealth Games

August

Commonwealth Games
Manchester Pride Festival
Film4 Summer Screen
Notting Hill Carnival

10 April
5-7 April
15-18 April
20-24 April
25-26 April

11-12 May
15 May

14 May
16-18 May
18 May
24-28 May
From 27 May

2 June

2-5 June
11-12 June
14-18 June
15-19 June
18-19 June
From 27 June
28-30 June
From 28 June
29-30 June

Until 10 July
Until 3 July
1-3 July

2 July

8-10 July
10-17 July
18-22 July
22 July

From 28 July

Until 8 August
27-30 August
Dates TBC
27-29 August

September

Totally Thames Festival
PGA Championship
National Television Awards
London Fashion Week

October

London Marathon
BFI London Film Festival
NFL International Series

November

World Travel Market, ExCel
London Mayor’s Show

1-30 September
6-11 September
15 September
17-21 September

2 October
5-16 October
2-30 October

7-92 November
12 November
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