Edwardian Hotels London

Exclusively London & Manchester



Exclusively London 2022 rates

The May Fair, Mayfair / Green Park *****	From £350
The Hampshire, Leicester Square *****	From £229
The Berkshire, Oxford Street **** deluxe	From £233
The Mercer Street, Covent Garden **** deluxe	From £247
The Bloomsbury Street, Bloomsbury **** deluxe	From £233
The Kenilworth, Bloomsbury ****	From £170
The Grafton, Tottenham Court Road ****	From £157
The Sussex, Marble Arch ****	From £195
The Vanderbilt, Kensington ****	From £225
The Edwardian Heathrow, Heathrow Airport ****	From £89
New Providence Wharf, Canary Wharf **** deluxe	From £130







All rates are in GBP per room per night with breakfast for one person included. For an additional breakfast please add 19GBP (27GBP for The May Fair). Rates are exclusive of VAT at 20% at all hotels. *Rates subject to change.

Radisson Worldwide Reservations: toll free 1800 333 333

New Zealand: 0800 44 3333

Hong Kong 800 96 8356, Singapore 800 616 1283 China 10800-6100-333 (Netcom) / 10800-261-0333 (Telcom)

Galileo: HOA12AUG-14AUGLON/RD@EXCL Sabre: HOTLON/12AUG-14AUG/RD/RC-N ¥ EXC

HOTLON¥EXC/12AUG-14AUG1/RD Amadeus: HARDLON12AUG-14AUG/SR-EXC Abacus: HOTLON/12AUG-14AUG1/RC-N¥EXC/RD For further details:

Please contact Sarah Whitty in Melbourne +61 419 391 755 sarah.whitty@edwardian.com



2022 Diary of Events

April

The Olivier Awards, Royal Albert Hall	10 April
The London Book Fair	5-7 April
Easter Weekend	15-18 April
London Art Fair	20-24 April
Pulse Trade Show, Olympia London	25-26 April

May

BIBA Conference	11-12 May
Women's FA Cup Final	15 May
FA Cup Final, Wembley Stadium	14 May
London Wine Fair, Olympia London	16-18 May
State Opening of Parliament	18 May
RHS Chelsea Flower Show	24-28 May
Abba 'Voyage' Live Show	From 27 May

June

Transition the Calaum	2 1
Trooping the Colour	2 June
Queens Platinum Jubilee	2-5 June
Open Garden Squares Weekend	11-12 June
Royal Ascot	14-18 June
Taste of london, Regent's Park	15-19 June
West End LIVE at Trafalgar Square	18-19 June
Wimbledon Lawn Tennis	From 27 June
CIH Annual Conference	28-30 June
Henley Regatta	From 28 June
Business Travel Show	29-30 June

July

Wimbledon Lawn Tennis Championship	Until 10 July
Henley Regatta	Until 3 July
Formula 1 British Grand Prix	1-3 July
Pride london	2 July
British Summer Time Hyde Park	8-10 July
PGA Golf St Andrews	10-17 July
Farnborough Air Show	18-22 July
Buckingham Palace Opening	22 July
Commonwealth Games	From 28 July

August

Commonwealth Games	Until 8 August
Manchester Pride Festival	27-30 August
Film4 Summer Screen	Dates TBC
Notting Hill Carnival	27-29 August

September

Totally Thames Festival	1-30 September
PGA Championship	6-11 September
National Television Awards	15 September
London Fashion Week	17-21 September

October

London Marathon	2 October
BFI London Film Festival	5-16 October
NFL International Series	2-30 October

November

World Travel Market, ExCel	7-9 November
London Mayor's Show	12 November





